
Name of the Student 

VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, BELAGAVI 

Name of the College 

SI. 
No. 

Father's/ Mother's Name : PADMANABHA 

Course Code 

2 20MCA12 
20MCA11 

3 20MCA13 

8 

4 20MCA14 

5 20MCA15 

Date: 

20MCA16 

20MCA17 
20MCA18 

* Repeated Exam. 

: DARSHAN P 

24 

Master of Computer Applications January 2022 

March 28, 2023 

I Semester 

RAJARAJESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,BANGALORE 

Data Structures with Algorithms 
Operating System with Unix 
Computer Networks 

KARNATAKA, INDIA 
GRADE CARD 

Title of the Course Registered 

Mathematical Foundation for Computer 
Applications 

Credits Credits 
Registered Earned 

Research Methodology & IPR 
Data Structures with Algorithms Lab 

Medium of instruction: English 

Unix Programming Lab 
Computer Networks Lab 

24 

Cumulative Credits 
Earned 

24 

(C;X G) 

206 

Credits 

Assigned 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

SGPA 

USN: 1RR21MC014 

Credits 

8.58 

Earned 

(C) 

4 

4 

4 

MC22001481 

4 

2 

2 

2 

Letter 

Grade 

A 

B 
B 

CGPA 

Grade 

Registrar (Evaluation) 

Point 

(G) 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

10 

10 

10 



Name of the Student 

Name of the College 

S 

Father's/ Mother's Name : PADMANABHA 

No. 

VISVESVARAYA T'ECHNOLOGIC�L UNIVERSITY, BELAGAVI 

5 

7 

Course Code 

20MCA21 

20MCA22 

Date: 

20MCA23 

20MCA24 

6 20MCA261 

20MCA251 

20MCA27 

8 20MCA28 

20MCA29 

Repeated Exam. 

26 

DARSHAN P 

March 28, 2023 

Master of Computer Applications July 2022 

I| Semester 

RAJARAJESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,BANGALORE 

Database Management System 

Title of the Course Registered 

Object Oriented Programming with Java 
Web Technologies 

KARNATAKA, INDIA 
GRADE CARD 

Software Engineering 
Cybersecurity 
Cryptography and Network Security 
DBMS Lab 

Credits Credits 
Registered Earned 

Medium of instruction: English 

Java Programming Lab 

26 

Web Technologies Lab with Mini - Project 

Cumulative Credits 
Earned 

50 

Z(C;X Giy 

220 

Credits 

Assigned 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

SGPA 

USN: 1RR21MC014 

Credits 

8.46 

Earned 

(C) 

3 

3 

3 

MC22001550 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Letter 

Grade 

B 

B 

B 

S 

CGPA 

8.52 

Grade 

Registrar (Evaluation) 

Point 

(G) 

8 

8 
8 

10 

10 

10 


