



ವಿಶ್ವೇಶ್ವರಯ್ಯ ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಬೆಳಗಾವಿ  
VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, BELAGAVI  
KARNATAKA, INDIA  
GRADE CARD

MC22001481

Master of Computer Applications January 2022

Name of the Student : DARSHAN P

USN: 1RR21MC014

Father's / Mother's Name : PADMANABHA

Name of the College : RAJARAJESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,BANGALORE

Sl. No.	Course Code	Title of the Course Registered	Credits Assigned	Credits Earned (C)	Letter Grade	Grade Point (G)
<b>I Semester</b>						
1	20MCA11	Data Structures with Algorithms	4	4	A	9
2	20MCA12	Operating System with Unix	4	4	B	8
3	20MCA13	Computer Networks	4	4	B	8
4	20MCA14	Mathematical Foundation for Computer Applications	4	4	B	8
5	20MCA15	Research Methodology & IPR	2	2	C	7
6	20MCA16	Data Structures with Algorithms Lab	2	2	S	10
7	20MCA17	Unix Programming Lab	2	2	S	10
8	20MCA18	Computer Networks Lab	2	2	S	10

\* Repeated Exam.

Credits Registered	Credits Earned	Cumulative Credits Earned	$\Sigma(C_j \times G_j)$	SGPA	CGPA
24	24	24	206	8.58	---

Medium of Instruction: English

Date: March 28, 2023



  
Registrar (Evaluation)



ವಿಶ್ವೇಶ್ವರಯ್ಯ ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಬೆಳಗಾವಿ  
VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, BELAGAVI  
KARNATAKA, INDIA  
GRADE CARD

MC22001550

Master of Computer Applications July 2022

Name of the Student : DARSHAN P

USN: 1RR21MC014

Father's / Mother's Name : PADMANABHA

Name of the College : RAJARAJESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,BANGALORE

Sl. No.	Course Code	Title of the Course Registered	Credits Assigned	Credits Earned (C)	Letter Grade	Grade Point (G)
<b>II Semester</b>						
1	20MCA21	Database Management System	3	3	B	8
2	20MCA22	Object Oriented Programming with Java	3	3	B	8
3	20MCA23	Web Technologies	4	4	B	8
4	20MCA24	Software Engineering	4	4	B	8
5	20MCA251	Cybersecurity	3	3	B	8
6	20MCA261	Cryptography and Network Security	3	3	B	8
7	20MCA27	DBMS Lab	2	2	S	10
8	20MCA28	Java Programming Lab	2	2	S	10
9	20MCA29	Web Technologies Lab with Mini - Project	2	2	S	10

\* Repeated Exam.

Credits Registered	Credits Earned	Cumulative Credits Earned	$\Sigma(C_i \times G_i)$	SGPA	CGPA
26	26	50	220	8.46	8.52

Medium of instruction: English

Date: March 28, 2023



Registrar (Evaluation)